
Easwari Engineering College 
(Autonomous) 

Bharathi Salai, Ramapuram, Chennai – 600 089. 

01.10.2022 

Anti-Ragging Squad (2022-23) 
 

S.No Name Designation Department Phone Number Mail id 

1.  Dr. K.Rahimunnisa Associate Professor ECE 9600396937 rahimunnisa.k@eec.srmrmp.edu.in 

2.  Ms.G.Sivasathiya Assistant Professor AI&DS 9087101247 sivasathiya.g@eec.srmrmp.edu.in 

3.  Mr.P.Sakthivel Assistant Professor AUTO 9942884731 sakthivel.p@eec.srmrmp.edu.in 

4.  Ms.K.Shruthi Assistant Professor BME 8807149101 shruthi.k@eec.srmrmp.edu.in 

5.  Dr.M.Siva  Assistant Professor Civil 9941111411 siva.m@ eec.srmrmp.edu.in 

6.  Dr. S. Ahamed Ali Assistant Professor CSE 9840706303 ahamedali.s@eec.srmrmp.edu.in 

7.  Mrs.K.Abirami Assistant Professor ECE 9840803070 abirami.k@eec.srmrmp.edu.in 

8.  Dr.M.Sujatha Assistant Professor EEE 9941035024 sujatha.m@ eec.srmrmp.edu.in 

9.  Mrs.B.Chinthamani Assistant Professor EIE 9094235700 chinthamani.b@ eec.srmrmp.edu.in 

10.  Mr. D.Sakthimurugan Assistant Professor MECH 9840684489 sakthimurugan.d@eec.srmrmp.edu.in 

11.  Mrs.P.Deepika Assistant Professor IT 9677126323 deepika.p@ eec.srmrmp.edu.in 

12.  Mr.S.Santhosh Assistant Professor RA 9944505103 santhosh.s@ eec.srmrmp.edu.in 

13.  Mrs.K.Aruna Assistant Professor MBA 9095864555 aruna.k@ eec.srmrmp.edu.in 

14.  Dr.R.Boobalan 
Assistant Professor 

CHEMISTRY 9363353872 
boobalan.r eec.srmrmp.edu.in 

15.  Ms.P.Moby Samuel Assistant Professor ENGLISH 9500266761 
mobysamuel.p@eec.srmrmp.edu.in 

16.  Mr.L.Vasu Assistant Professor MATHS 9003062463 
vasu.l@ eec.srmrmp.edu.in 

17.  Dr.S.Vinoth Rathan Assistant Professor PHYSICS 9994738366 vinothrathan.s@ eec.srmrmp.edu.in 

 

 

 


